WILMS mobile heating centre with HT 200 flue gas duct

Versatile use, heating and ventilation

Product number: 1270200

Top features

e Simple commissioning

e Fully automatic function

e Transport with forklift and crane possible
e mobile for mobile use

All special features at a glance

e versatile due to extensive accessories
¢ increased air pressure for longer hose or duct lengths

Technical details

Electrical connection
Rated current

Nominal power

Heat output

Volume flow

Pressing

Fuel consumption max. (heating oil, diesel, paraffin)
Outlet nozzle @
Exhaust pipe @

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Noise emission

Scope of supply

incl. damp room thermostat

3 x 400 / 50 V/Hz
10 A

4 kW

200 kW

13000 m3/h

500 Pa

19,4 kg/h

600 mm

200 mm

450 kg

2710 x 910 x 1520 mm
82,2 dB (A)

Mehr erfahren unter
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https://wilms.de/en/



