

WILMS mobile heating centre with HT 200 flue gas duct

Versatile use, heating and ventilation

Product number: 1270200

Top features

- Simple commissioning
- Fully automatic function
- Transport with forklift and crane possible
- mobile for mobile use

All special features at a glance

- versatile due to extensive accessories
- increased air pressure for longer hose or duct lengths





Technical details

Electrical connection	3 x 400 / 50 V/Hz
Rated current	10 A
Nominal power	4 kW
Heat output	200 kW
Volume flow	13000 m³/h
Pressing	500 Pa
Fuel consumption max. (heating oil, diesel, paraffin)	19,4 kg/h
Outlet nozzle Ø	600 mm
Exhaust pipe Ø	200 mm
Weight	450 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H)	2710 x 910 x 1520 mm
Noise emission	82,2 dB (A)

Scope of supply

incl. damp room thermostat

Mehr erfahren unter



https://wilms.de/en/